Contribution Source (since 1/13)

Total individual contributions

Ticket purchases — individuals/business
Federal committees

Political clubs

MD candidate/slates

MD party committees

MD PACs

Non-Fed OOS committees

Other

Loans

Overall total contributions

Total from LLCs
Total from businesses
Total from out-of-district (outside 218xx)

Spending (since 1/13)
Salaries/other comp.

Rent and office expenses
Field expenses

Media

Printing/campaign materials
Direct Mailing (Mail House)
Postage

Purchase of Equipment
Fundraising Expenses
Transfers Out

Loan Repayment

Other

Returned Contribution

Overall total spending
Aggregate PAC contributions

Cash on hand (as of latest report)
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Purnell

5850

O OO OO0 OoOOoOo

4000

9850

1723.27
3015

O OO oOoOOoOo

143.59
0

4881.86
0

4968.14

monoblogue.us
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59.39%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

40.61%

0.00%
0.00%
46.15%

4150

500
950
250

OO OO0 OoOO0oOOo

703.49

9767.28

72.29%
0.00%
0.00%
6.02%
0.00%
0.00%

21.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

12.05%
22.89%
6.02%



