House District 38A - 2014

Contribution Source (since 1/13)	Purnell		Otto	
Total individual contributions	5850	59.39%	3000	72.29%
Ticket purchases – individuals/business	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Federal committees	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Political clubs	0	0.00%	250	6.02%
MD candidate/slates	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
MD party committees	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
MD PACs	0	0.00%	900	21.69%
Non-Fed OOS committees	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Loans	4000	40.61%	0	0.00%
Overall total contributions	9850		4150	
Total from LLCs	0	0.00%	500	12.05%
Total from businesses	0	0.00%	950	22.89%
Total from out-of-district (outside 218xx)	2700	46.15%	250 250	6.02%
Total Holli out-or-district (outside 2 Toxx)	2700	40.1376	250	0.0270
Spending (since 1/13)				
Salaries/other comp.	0		0	
Rent and office expenses	0		0	
Field expenses	0		0	
Media	1723.27		0	
Printing/campaign materials	3015		703.49	
Direct Mailing (Mail House)	0		0	
Postage	0		0	
Purchase of Equipment	0		0	
Fundraising Expenses	0		0	
Transfers Out	0		0	
Loan Repayment	0		0	
Other	143.59		0	
Returned Contribution	0		0	
Overall total spending	4881.86		703.49	
Aggregate PAC contributions	0		1	
Cash on hand (as of latest report)	4968.14		9767.28	

Copyright 2014 – Michael Swartz monoblogue.us